1.11 LG Aufgelegt

1.11.72 Senioren B

1 504099 Leistungsgemeinschaft GAUNo 1 897
Rossbach, Heinz 66 298
Gilke, Rainer 64 299
Fenzl, Winfried 66 300

2 504099 Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No 3 891
Gelbrich, Inge 65 299
Gelbrich, Dieter 64 300
Briege, Lutz 64 292

3 504099 Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No 2 890
Cavelius, Horst 64 294
Benkert, Walter 64 297
Sammet, Lothar 66 299

4 504049 Sportschitzen-Verein Rehau 1 886
Pittner, Reinhold 66 298
Pittner, Engelbert 66 294
Sammet, Herbert 66 294

5 504038 SG Marktredwitz 1551 1 884
Wohrl, Gerhard 64 297
Oechsler, Annemarie 65 290
Pfannes, Vinzenz 66 297

6 504099 Leistungsgemeinschaft GAUNo 5 870
Peter, Walter 66 287
Stocker, Erwin 64 291
Ortlam, Gerhard 66 292

7 504099 Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No 4 867
Ott, Gerhard 64 288
Graf, Siegmund 66 295
Schneider, Roland 66 284

Sonntag, 10. Februa Seite 1 von 2



8 504033 Sportschutzen e. V. Lichtenberg 1
Drosdek, Hansjirgen
Beutel, Jirgen
Beyer, Siegmar

9 504082 Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald 1
Rodel, Manfred
Ramsperger, Ulrich
Sinterhauf, Adam

10 504074 SV WeilRenstadt 1873 1
KoRler, Heinz
Staudel, Helmut
Rott, Manfred

11 504033 Sportschitzen e. V. Lichtenberg 2
Bergschmidt, Detlef
Strietzel, Dieter
Fester, Elisabeth

12 504068 B.u.SG Stammbach 1848 1

Hahn, Dr. Dieter
Zapf, Richard
Tietze, Klaus-Dietrich

13 504099 Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No 6
Ramming, Kurt
Prell, Rainer
Schwab, Hermann

Sonntag, 10. Februa

66
66
66

64
66
66

72
72
74

64
66
67

64
64
66

66
66
64

838
272
285
281

837
292
272
273

832
272
286
274

812
246
280
286

587

290
297

569
289
280

Seite 2 von 2



