Mannschaftsergebnisse

1.11 LG Aufgelegt

1.11.72 Senioren B

1	504099	Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No	1			897
		Rossbach, Heinz		66	298	
		Gilke, Rainer		64	299	
		Fenzl, Winfried		66	300	
2	504099	Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No	3			891
		Gelbrich, Inge		65	299	
		Gelbrich, Dieter		64	300	
		Briege, Lutz		64	292	
3	504099	Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No	2			890
		Cavelius, Horst		64	294	
		Benkert, Walter		64	297	
		Sammet, Lothar		66	299	
4	504049	Sportschützen-Verein Rehau	1			886
		Pittner, Reinhold		66	298	
		Pittner, Engelbert		66	294	
		Sammet, Herbert		66	294	
5	504038	SG Marktredwitz 1551	1			884
		Wöhrl, Gerhard		64	297	
		Oechsler, Annemarie		65	290	
		Pfannes, Vinzenz		66	297	
6	504099	Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No	5			870
		Peter, Walter		66	287	
		Stöcker, Erwin		64	291	
		Ortlam, Gerhard		66	292	
7	504099	Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No	4			867
		Ott, Gerhard		64	288	
		Graf, Siegmund		66	295	
		Schneider, Roland		66	284	

Sonntag, 10. Februa

Seite 1 von 2

Mannschaftsergebnisse

8	504033	Sportschützen e. V. Lichtenberg	1			838
		Drosdek, Hansjürgen		66	272	
		Beutel, Jürgen		66	285	
		Beyer, Siegmar		66	281	
9	504082	Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald	1			837
		Rödel, Manfred		64	292	
		Ramsperger, Ulrich		66	272	
		Sinterhauf, Adam		66	273	
10	504074	SV Weißenstadt 1873	1			832
		Kößler, Heinz		72	272	
		Stäudel, Helmut		72	286	
		Rott, Manfred		74	274	
11	504033	Sportschützen e. V. Lichtenberg	2			812
		Bergschmidt, Detlef		64	246	
		Strietzel, Dieter		66	280	
		Fester, Elisabeth		67	286	
12	504068	B.u.SG Stammbach 1848	1			587
		Hahn, Dr. Dieter		64	0	
		Zapf, Richard		64	290	
		Tietze, Klaus-Dietrich		66	297	
13	504099	Leistungsgemeinschaft GAU No	6			569
		Ramming, Kurt		66	289	
		Prell, Rainer		66	280	
		Schwab, Hermann		64	0	